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Pos Bib
#1012
#2 36
#3 32
#4 16
#5 42
#6 39
#7 35
#8 33
#9 M
#10 17
#11 38

Name

José Canha
Fluvial

Brais Vazquez
Club do Mar Noia

Finn Larkin
Notts County Rowing
Association

Joao Santos
Infante

Gabriel Bello
Club do Mar Noia

Guilherme Miranda
Académica

Duarte Castro
Infante

Noah Whawell
Notts County Rowing
Association

Ricardo Heitor
CN Barreirense

Jose Angel Jarama
Diaz
Olimpico de Mandeo

Pedro Seixo
CN Barreirense

Category

Under 23
Men

Under 23
Men

Under 23
Men

Under 23
Men

Under 23
Men

Under 23
Men

Under 23
Men

Under 23
Men

Under 23
Men

Under 23
Men

Under 23
Men

Intermediate
1

00:08:11.373

00:08:23.514

00:08:15.497

00:08:45.338

00:08:51.506

00:09:46.715

00:08:34.046

00:09:07.873

00:09:09.201

00:09:50.535

00:10:03.646

Intermediate
2

00:14:32.216

00:15:27.203

00:15:21.677

00:15:41.747

00:15:39.831

00:16:20.492

00:15:58.497

00:16:35.794

00:16:49.347

00:17:19.149

00:18:17.959

aerobicmonsters.nelorowing.com/resultados.php?classe=22&t=1638642454&n=Under 23 Men

Under 23 Men

Finish

00:22:09.117

00:23:20.417

00:23:50.955

00:23:52.425

00:23:59.811

00:24:30.044

00:24:34.428

00:25:07.942

00:25:21.853

00:26:32.504

00:26:55.754

Penalty

m



