04/12/21, 18:27 Resultados







2021 Edition

						Under 23 Men	
Pos	Bib	Name	Category	Intermediate 1	Intermediate 2	Finish	Penalty
#1	12	José Canha Fluvial	Under 23 Men	00:08:11.373	00:14:32.216	00:22:09.117	
#2	36	Brais Vazquez Club do Mar Noia	Under 23 Men	00:08:23.514	00:15:27.203	00:23:20.417	
#3	32	Finn Larkin Notts County Rowing Association	Under 23 Men	00:08:15.497	00:15:21.677	00:23:50.955	
#4	16	João Santos Infante	Under 23 Men	00:08:45.338	00:15:41.747	00:23:52.425	
#5	42	Gabriel Bello Club do Mar Noia	Under 23 Men	00:08:51.506	00:15:39.831	00:23:59.811	
#6	39	Guilherme Miranda Académica	Under 23 Men	00:09:46.715	00:16:20.492	00:24:30.044	
#7	35	Duarte Castro Infante	Under 23 Men	00:08:34.046	00:15:58.497	00:24:34.428	
#8	33	Noah Whawell Notts County Rowing Association	Under 23 Men	00:09:07.873	00:16:35.794	00:25:07.942	
#9	41	Ricardo Heitor CN Barreirense	Under 23 Men	00:09:09.201	00:16:49.347	00:25:21.853	
#10	17	Jose Angel Jarama Diaz Olimpico de Mandeo	Under 23 Men	00:09:50.535	00:17:19.149	00:26:32.504	
#11	38	Pedro Seixo CN Barreirense	Under 23 Men	00:10:03.646	00:18:17.959	00:26:55.754	